4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0772357M
0283547M
0282476M
0621611M
0621726M
0283553M
0621660M
0621683M
0621710M
0621606M
0621664M
0414235M
0283567M
0282564M
0772207M
0417421M
0621671M
0414262M
0283558M
0414226M
0621681M
0621651M
0621658M
0283549M
1119254M
0772286M
0772363M
0621778M
0414236M
0621713M
0621653M
0621622M
1205433M
0621759M
0772358M
1356710M
0621785M
i4. 0621706Mescator

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 24400131 2:

16405940

6: 28400215 7:

01.Concurs

-4.32

26400101 3:
28400218

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
9" N Longitudine
20:27:53 GPS Ceas Atomic
20:27:53 +0 Ceas Porumbei
20:27:53 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SOLZ |DBO19FEB |01.05 09:12:
|ALBS |DBO1AO1D |01.05 09:15:
| SOLZ |DBO1SFF5 |01.05 09:23
|ALBS |DBO0686EY9 |01.05 09:24
| SOLZ |DBO686AF |01.05 09:25
|ALBS |DBO1A022 |01.05 09:25:
| SOLZ |DBO686CE |01.05 09:25:
|ALBS |DB0686B6 |01.05 09:25:
| SOLZ |DBO1A014 |01.05 09:28
|CUC |DBO686A3 |01.05 09:29
|ALBS |DBO686ED |01.05 09:30
|ALBS |DAE47193 |01.05 09:31
| TRC |DBO1A013 |01.05 09:33
|ALBS |DBO1AO1F |01.05 09:34
| TRC |DBO1SFFF |01.05 09:34
|ALBS |DAE465AC |01.05 09:38
|ALBS |DBO686A6 |01.05 09:38
|ALBS |DAE4656E |01.05 09:39
|ALBS |DBO19FF6 |01.05 09:40
| ALBS |DAF4FOFA |01.05 09:42
|CUC |DBO686EC |01.05 09:46:
|ALBS |DB06869B |01.05 09:48
| SOLZ |DB0686D7 |01.05 09:48
| SOLZ |DBO1A015 |01.05 09:48
|ALBS |DB0686C2 |01.05 09:49:
|ALBS |DBO1AO3E |01.05 10:00:
| SOLZ |DBO1AO4A |01.05 10:03:
|ALBS |DBO686BF |01.05 10:04
|ALBS |DAE46522 |01.05 10:21
| SOLZ |DBO686F7 |01.05 10:40
|ALBS |DBO686BE |01.05 10:45:
|ALBS |DBO686BC |01.05 10:47:
|CUC |DBO1AO1C |01.05 10:52:
|CUC |DBO0686F4 |01.05 10:53:
|ALBS |DBO1A031 |01.05 10:57
| ALBS |DAEFAFAC |01.05 11:10
|ALBS |DBO686F2 |01.05 12:03:
| SOLZCbRBGG36EdntHo105 14:19

Cod concurs: 54649

32400272 4: 24400247 5:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0"0'wW

I, 05,2025 14205

01.05.2025 08:00:00

Mako Racing Team

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

23° 37" 39.7' E
01.05.2025 17:0
01.05.2025 17:0
38
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

0 |OK |01 1009
8 |OK |01 |018
3 |JOK |02 1038
3 |JOK |03 |046
3 |JOK |04 1008
7 |OK |02 |006
3 JOK |03 1045
2 |OK |05 047
0 |OK |06 002
0 |OK |05 041
8 |OK |01 017
510K |07 022
50K |04 |015
0 JOK |02 1040
6 |OK |03 |014
0 JOK |02 011
9 |OK |05 ]1039
.9 |OK |07 1032
.8 |JOK |07 1029
9 |OK |02 1034
4 |OK |06 025
0 |OK |05 1043
1 JOK |03 001
7 |JOK |06 023
0 JOK |01 004
9 |OK |04 |010
1 |JOK |06 021
50K |03 |036
5 0K |02 1020
3 |JOK |04 |033
8 |OK |05 (044
6 |OK |06 042
8 |OK |03 030
2 |OK |04 037
6 |OK |07 |012
6 |OK |02 |007
.3 IOK IOl 013

UWU‘I
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